
The School District of Osceola County, FL

Prepared by John Boyd, School Support Services -- 9/11/2012, 2:50 PM

Meeting Date (Second Thursday) Draft Agenda Due to Members Final Agenda Due to Members

Thursday, August 30, 2012 Thursday, August 23, 2012 Tuesday, August 28, 2012

Thursday, September 13, 2012 Thursday, September 06, 2012 Tuesday, September 11, 2012

Thursday, October 11, 2012 Thursday, October 04, 2012 Tuesday, October 09, 2012

Thursday, November 08, 2012 Thursday, November 01, 2012 Tuesday, November 06, 2012

Thursday, December 13, 2012 Thursday, December 06, 2012 Tuesday, December 11, 2012

Thursday, January 10, 2013 Thursday, January 03, 2013 Tuesday, January 08, 2013

Thursday, February 14, 2013 Thursday, February 07, 2013 Tuesday, February 12, 2013

Thursday, March 14, 2013 Thursday, March 07, 2013 Tuesday, March 12, 2013

Thursday, April 11, 2013 Thursday, April 04, 2013 Tuesday, April 09, 2013

Thursday, May 09, 2013 Thursday, May 02, 2013 Tuesday, May 07, 2013

Meeting Date (Third Thursday) Draft Agenda Due to Members Final Agenda Due to Members

Thursday, August 16, 2012 Thursday, August 09, 2012 Tuesday, August 14, 2012

Thursday, September 20, 2012 Thursday, September 13, 2012 Tuesday, September 18, 2012

Thursday, October 25, 2012 Thursday, October 18, 2012 Tuesday, October 23, 2012

Thursday, November 15, 2012 Thursday, November 08, 2012 Tuesday, November 13, 2012

Thursday, December 20, 2012 Thursday, December 13, 2012 Tuesday, December 18, 2012

Thursday, January 17, 2013 Thursday, January 10, 2013 Tuesday, January 15, 2013

Thursday, February 21, 2013 Thursday, February 14, 2013 Tuesday, February 19, 2013

Thursday, March 21, 2013 Thursday, March 14, 2013 Tuesday, March 19, 2013

Thursday, April 18, 2013 Thursday, April 11, 2013 Tuesday, April 16, 2013

Thursday, May 16, 2013 Thursday, May 09, 2013 Tuesday, May 14, 2013

Bargaining Leadership Team Meetings Calendar

Education Support Professionals Bargaining Meetings Calendar
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